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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Hamilton, TX 08/08/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 28 2nd 28 3rd 26 1st 26
59 Bill Lockwood - Select/SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 11.0 18.0 8.0 21.0 1.0 26.0 1.0 26.0 91.0 1 1
12 Margaret Durst - Select/SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 Y 8.0 21.0 16.0 13.0 5.0 22.0 5.0 22.0 78.0 2 2
55 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 17.0 12.0 1.0 28.0 6.0 21.0 13.5 13.5 74.5 3 3
62 Peggy Hughes - Select/SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 5.0 24.0 6.0 23.0 22.0 5.0 7.0 20.0 72.0 4 4
124 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 Y 9.0 20.0 12.0 17.0 19.0 8.0 4.0 23.0 68.0 5 5
126 Eric Van Reet - TTU/SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 Y 13.0 16.0 22.0 7.0 2.0 25.0 7.0 20.0 68.0 5 6
39 Laura Yarbrough - Select/SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 Y 10.0 19.0 19.0 10.0 4.0 23.0 11.0 16.0 68.0 5 7
129 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 4.0 25.0 11.0 18.0 23.0 4.0 11.0 16.0 63.0 8 8
82 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 Y 7.0 22.0 5.0 24.0 24.0 3.0 13.5 13.5 62.5 9 9
98 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 Y 2.0 27.0 7.0 22.0 21.0 6.0 26.0 1.0 56.0 10 10
35 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 Y 23.0 6.0 20.0 9.0 13.0 14.0 3.0 24.0 53.0 11 11
141 Randy Sandidge - EWD/SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 Y 18.0 11.0 13.0 16.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 9.0 51.0 12 12

4 Pete Rosales - Select/SHOT Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 Y 22.0 7.0 26.0 3.0 7.0 20.0 7.0 20.0 50.0 13 13
6 Sam Reding - Select/SHOT Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 Y 14.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 17.0 10.0 11.0 16.0 49.0 14 14

27 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 Y 24.0 5.0 9.0 20.0 8.0 19.0 24.0 3.0 47.0 15 15
58 Anita Lockwood - Select/SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 12.0 17.0 10.0 19.0 25.0 2.0 19.0 8.0 46.0 16 16
298 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select/SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 19.0 10.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 17.0 25.0 2.0 43.0 17 17
37 Jenna Camp - SHOT Royal April Bars - 4128916 Y 15.0 14.0 23.0 6.0 20.0 7.0 17.0 10.0 37.0 18 18
81 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 20.0 9.0 25.0 4.0 15.0 12.0 20.0 7.0 32.0 19 19
31 Roan West - SHOT Eyed Bee A Baron - 5426121 Y 26.0 3.0 17.0 12.0 16.0 11.0 22.0 5.0 31.0 20 20
142 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 Y 27.0 2.0 24.0 5.0 18.0 9.0 15.0 12.0 28.0 21 21
290 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 4447601 Y 16.0 13.0 28.0 1.0 26.0 1.0 21.0 6.0 21.0 22 22

5 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 5321110 N 21.0 8.0 2.0 27.0 9.0 18.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
22 Richard Reeves - SHOT Santa Marshevita - 945060 N #N/A N 27.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 23.0 4.0 0.0 999
60 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 N 6.0 23.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 16.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
66 Karen P Miller - SHOT Dry Fire Pistol - 2007 - 5033432 N SCR N SCR N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
69 Donna E. Poteet - SHOT Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 N SCR N SCR N #N/A N #N/A #N/A 0.0 999
83 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 2.0 25.0 0.0 999
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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Hamilton, TX 08/08/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 28 2nd 28 3rd 26 1st 26C
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125 Sinclaire Dobelbouer - TTU/SHOT Vegas - pending N 25.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
127 Diane O'Neal - SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 N 3.0 26.0 14.0 15.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
130 Jill Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 N 28.0 1.0 3.0 26.0 #N/A N 16.0 11.0 0.0 999
161 Angela Smith - SHOT Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 993707 N 1.0 28.0 4.0 25.0 14.0 13.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
165 Traci A. Witte - SHOT Roany Rey Jay - 5067716 N #N/A N #N/A N 3.0 24.0 9.0 18.0 0.0 999
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08/08/2015 Judge:

28 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 2 1 5 6 7
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1 28 55 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 70.0 1

2 27 5 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 69.0 2

3 26 130 Jill Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.0 2

4 25 161 Angela Smith - SHOT Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 993707 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 2

5 24 82 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 4.0 68.0 5

6 23 62 Peggy Hughes - Select/SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 68.0 5

7 22 98 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X06465 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 2.5 67.0 7

8 21 59 Bill Lockwood - Select/SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.5 66.5 8

9 20 27 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 -0.5 3.0 66.5 8

10 19 58 Anita Lockwood - Select/SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 3.5 66.0 10

Novice Stock Horse Trail Hamilton, TXLocation:Gary Reynolds
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11 18 129 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.0 11

12 17 124 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 6.0 64.0 12

13 16 141 Randy Sandidge - EWD/SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 63.0 13

14 15 127 Diane O'Neal - SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 5.0 62.5 14

15 14 298 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select/SHOTCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 3.0 62.0 15

16 13 12 Margaret Durst - Select/SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 7.0 61.5 16

17 12 31 Roan West - SHOT Eyed Bee A Baron - 5426121 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 61.5 16

18 11 60 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 60.0 18

19 10 39 Laura Yarbrough - Select/SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 9.0 57.5 21

20 9 35 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 10.0 57.0 22
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21 8 6 Sam Reding - Select/SHOT Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 9.0 57.0 22

22 7 126 Eric Van Reet - TTU/SHOT u Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 12.5 56.0 24

23 6 37 Jenna Camp - SHOT Royal April Bars - 4128916 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 51.0 26

24 5 142 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 420508 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 60.0 18

25 4 81 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 58.0 20

26 3 4 Pete Rosales - Select/SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 11.5 54.5 25

27 2 22 Richard Reeves - SHOT Santa Marshevita - 945060 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 17.0 49.0 27

28 1 290 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 4447601 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 27.5 37.0 28

SCR #N/A 66 Karen P Miller - SHOT Dry Fire Pistol - 2007 - 5033432

SCR #N/A 69 Donna E. Poteet - SHOT Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160
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1 28 161 Angela Smith - SHOT Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 993707 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.0 1

2 27 98 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.5 2

3 26 127 Diane O'Neal - SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 71.0 3

4 25 129 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 71.0 3

5 24 62 Peggy Hughes - Select/SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 3

6 23 60 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 71.0 3

7 22 82 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 7

8 21 12 Margaret Durst - Select/SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 8

9 20 124 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 69.5 9

10 19 39 Laura Yarbrough - Select/SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 68.5 11

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure Hamilton, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 18 59 Bill Lockwood - Select/SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 68.5 11

12 17 58 Anita Lockwood - Select/SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.0 13

13 16 126 Eric Van Reet - TTU/SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 13

14 15 6 Sam Reding - Select/SHOT Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 66.0 15

15 14 37 Jenna Camp - SHOT Royal April Bars - 4128916 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 65.5 16

16 13 290 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 4447601 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 1.0 65.0 17

17 12 55 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 65.0 17

18 11 141 Randy Sandidge - EWD/SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 64.0 20

19 10 298 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select/SHOTCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 63.0 21

20 9 81 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 62.0 22
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21 8 5 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 5.0 62.0 22

22 7 4 Pete Rosales - Select/SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 5.0 61.0 25

23 6 35 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 60.0 26

24 5 27 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 58.0 27

25 4 125 Sinclaire Dobelbouer - TTU/SHOT Vegas - pending -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 4.0 54.5 28

26 3 31 Roan West - SHOT Eyed Bee A Baron - 5426121 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 69.0 10

27 2 142 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 420508 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 64.5 19

28 1 130 Jill Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 6.0 61.5 24

SCR #N/A 69 Donna E. Poteet - SHOT Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160

SCR #N/A 66 Karen P Miller - SHOT Dry Fire Pistol - 2007 - 5033432
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1 26 59 Bill Lockwood - Select/SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 1

2 25 126 Eric Van Reet - TTU/SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 69.5 2

3 24 165 Traci A. Witte - SHOT Roany Rey Jay - 5067716 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 69.5 2

4 23 39 Laura Yarbrough - Select/SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.5 4

5 22 12 Margaret Durst - Select/SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 4.0 66.0 7

6 21 55 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 1.5 65.0 8

7 20 4 Pete Rosales - Select/SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 3.0 64.5 10

8 19 27 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 64.5 10

9 18 5 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 4.0 63.0 12

10 17 298 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select/SHOTCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 63.0 12

Novice Stock Horse 
Reining

Pattern No.

Hamilton, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 16 60 Janet Kalinowski - SHOT Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 6.0 62.5 15

12 15 141 Randy Sandidge - EWD/SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 62.5 15

13 14 35 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 6.0 62.0 17

14 13 161 Angela Smith - SHOT Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 993707 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 4.0 61.0 18

15 12 81 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 4.0 60.5 19

16 11 31 Roan West - SHOT Eyed Bee A Baron - 5426121 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 5.0 60.0 20

17 10 6 Sam Reding - Select/SHOT Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 9.0 58.5 21

18 9 142 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 420508 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 9.0 57.5 23

19 8 124 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 12.0 52.0 24

20 7 37 Jenna Camp - SHOT Royal April Bars - 4128916 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 46.0 18.0 26
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21 6 98 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 68.0 5

22 5 62 Peggy Hughes - Select/SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 67.5 6

23 4 129 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 8

24 3 82 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 63.0 12

25 2 58 Anita Lockwood - Select/SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 7.0 58.5 21

26 1 290 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 4447601 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 12.0 51.5 25
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08/08/2015 Judge: Loc.

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4

NOV

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total Ranking

1 26.0 59 Bill Lockwood - Select/SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 1 1 0.5 0.5 73 1

2 25.0 83 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 0.5 0.5 0 1 72 2

3 24.0 35 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 3

4 23.0 124 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 0.5 0.5 0 0 71 4

5 22.0 12 Margaret Durst - Select/SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 0.5 0 0 0.5 71 4

7 20.0 62 Peggy Hughes - Select/SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0 0 0 70.5 6

7 20.0 126 Eric Van Reet - TTU/SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 0.5 0 0 0 70.5 6

7 20.0 4 Pete Rosales - Select/SHOT Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 0.5 0 0 0 70.5 6

9 18.0 165 Traci A. Witte - SHOT Roany Rey Jay - 5067716 0 0 0 0.5 70.5 6

11 16.0 6 Sam Reding - Select/SHOT Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 0 0 0 0 70 10
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11 16.0 39 Laura Yarbrough - Select/SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0 0 0 0 70 10

11 16.0 129 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0 0 0 0 70 10

13.5 13.5 82 Brooke Rumfield - SHOT Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 0 0 0 -0.5 69.5 13

13.5 13.5 55 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0 0 0 -0.5 69.5 13

15 12.0 142 Gail Sandidge - SHOT Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 69 15

16 11.0 130 Jill Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 69 15

17 10.0 37 Jenna Camp - SHOT Royal April Bars - 4128916 0 -1 0 0 1 68 17

18 9.0 141 Randy Sandidge - EWD/SHOT One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 1 68 17

19 8.0 58 Anita Lockwood - Select/SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 1 67.5 19

20 7.0 81 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 3 67 20
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21 6.0 290 W Todd Gray - SHOT OSU Surenufaslider - 4447601 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 1 67 20

22 5.0 31 Roan West - SHOT Eyed Bee A Baron - 5426121 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 3 66 22

23 4.0 22 Richard Reeves - SHOT Santa Marshevita - 945060 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 3 65 23

24 3.0 27 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 5 64 24

25 2.0 298 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select/SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 5 63 25

26 1.0 98 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 -1.5 -1 0 0 6 61.5 26
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